

## Dane County

## Legislation Details

File #:	CUP 2281	Version: 1	Name:	Pleasant Springs - First Rate Resor	ts	
Туре:	Conditional Use Permit		Status:	Passed		
File created:	7/22/2014		In control:	Zoning & Land Regulation Committee		
On agenda:	9/9/2014		Final action:	9/9/2014		
Title:	PETITION: CUP 2281 APPLICANT: FIRST RATE RESORTS LLC LOCATION: 2671 CIRCLE DRIVE, SECTION 20, TOWN OF PLEASANT SPRINGS CUP DESCRIPTION: sale of alcoholic beverage by the glass					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	, , , ,					
Date	Ver. Action By		Act	ion	Result	
9/9/2014	1 Zoning &	Land Regulatio	n an	proved with conditions	Pass	

	Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
_	9/9/2014	1	Zoning & Land Regulation Committee	approved with conditions	Pass
	8/26/2014	1	Zoning & Land Regulation Committee	postponed	Pass